
Study Plan

Mentor Krashna Sir
Lecture Time 4 PM - 5 PM

Date
Title | Unit
Agronomy

Thursday, Feb 12, 2026 Introduction to Agronomy
Friday, Feb 13, 2026 Basics of Agronomy Lecture 1

Monday, Feb 16, 2026 Basics of Agronomy Lecture 2
Tuesday, Feb 17, 2026 Dryland Agriculture Lecture 1

Wednesday, Feb 18, 2026 Dryland Agriculture Lecture 2
Thursday, Feb 19, 2026 Dryland Agriculture Lecture 3

Friday, Feb 20, 2026 Cropping System Lecture 1
Monday, Feb 23, 2026 Cropping System Lecture 2
Tuesday, Feb 24, 2026 Seed & Sowing

Wednesday, Feb 25, 2026 Tillage Lecture 1
Thursday, Feb 26, 2026 Tillage Lecture 2

Friday, Feb 27, 2026 Harvesting Lecture 1
Monday, Mar 2, 2026 Harvesting Lecture 2
Tuesday, Mar 3, 2026 Water Management Lecture 1
Thursday, Mar 5, 2026 Water Management Lecture 2

Friday, Mar 6, 2026 Watershed Management
Monday, Mar 9, 2026 Drainage

Tuesday, Mar 10, 2026 Agrometeorology Lecture 1
Wednesday, Mar 11, 2026 Agrometeorology Lecture 2
Thursday, Mar 12, 2026 Nutrients Lecture 1

Friday, Mar 13, 2026 Nutrients Lecture 2
Monday, Mar 16, 2026 Nutrients Lecture 3
Tuesday, Mar 17, 2026 Nutrients Lecture 4

Wednesday, Mar 18, 2026 Fertilizer Lecture 1
Thursday, Mar 19, 2026 Fertilizer Lecture 2

Friday, Mar 20, 2026 Fertilizer Lecture 3
Monday, Mar 23, 2026 Fertilizer Lecture 4
Tuesday, Mar 24, 2026 Bio Fertilizer Lecture 1

Wednesday, Mar 25, 2026 Bio Fertilizer Lecture 2
Thursday, Mar 26, 2026 Manures

Friday, Mar 27, 2026 Weed Science Lecture 1
Monday, Mar 30, 2026 Weed Science Lecture 2
Tuesday, Mar 31, 2026 Weed Science Lecture 3

Wednesday, Apr 1, 2026 Weed Science Lecture 4
Thursday, Apr 2, 2026 Weed Science Lecture 5

Friday, Apr 3, 2026 Weed Science Lecture 6

Monday, Apr 6, 2026 Sustainable Agriculture, Organic 
Farming & Precision Farming

Tuesday, Apr 7, 2026 Crop Production Lecture 1
Wednesday, Apr 8, 2026 Crop Production Lecture 2
Thursday, Apr 9, 2026 Crop Production Lecture 3
Friday, Apr 10, 2026 Crop Production Lecture 4

Monday, Apr 13, 2026 Crop Production Lecture 5
---


